Short Bellows Cups
PBHS Series
VacMotion Inc.  34 Main St. Ext., Plymouth, MA 02360
Ph. 866-554-2877   Fax 508-747-1469   Web:  www.vacmotion.com   Email: sales@vacmotion.com
Application
Cup assemblies are spring loaded to allow a cushioned pick up and also
adjust for different levels.  Each model has a side barbed fitting for
vacuum tubing.  Nickel plated brass materials.
PBHS series short bellows cups have a versatile design that provides
increased sealing lip and level compensation for products with
irregular, textured, curved surfaces or flexible sheets.  Also a good
choice for corrugated and smooth surfaces.
PBHS Series - Level Compensators with
Side Barbed Vacuum Connection
Ordering information
Cup sizes from 10mm to 50mm in long wearing
Nitrile rubber or high temperature Silicone
All nickel
plated brass
mounting
hardware
Cup Diameter Nitrile (NBR) Silicone (SIT)
10 PBHS.10.NBR PBHS.10.SIT
15 PBHS.15.NBR PBHS.15.SIT
20 PBHS.20.NBR PBHS.20.SIT
30 PBHS.30.NBR PBHS.30.SIT
40 PBHS.40.NBR PBHS.40.SIT
50 PBHS.50.NBR PBHS.50.SIT
Side barbed
vacuum fitting
Jam nuts for easy
mounting thru a
plate or “L” bracket
Level compensator
stoke from 10mm
to 15mm
VacMotion Inc.  34 Main St. Ext., Plymouth, MA 02360
Ph. 866-554-2877   Fax 508-747-1469   Web:  www.vacmotion.com   Email: sales@vacmotion.com
Model Cup Diameter
A
Overall Height
B
PBHS-10 10 73.5
PBHS-15 15 75
PBHS-20 20 96
PBHS-30 30 108
PBHS-40 40 108
PBHS-50 50 110
Tube
Size
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
6x4
Spring
Stroke
10
10
15
15
15
15
PBHS-10/15 PBHS-20/30/40/50
PBHS Series - Level Compensators with
Side Barbed Vacuum Connection